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APRIL 2023

18
World
Heritage Day
6 27
A.Y. Begins
29
Shramdaan
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JULY 2023

3
Guru Purnima . -
Celebration : =
21 26
Int. Yoga Day ::‘rg’l; Vijay
27
CCA
School English
Reopens
7
Investiture
Ceremony
1
- Doctor's Day
- Shramdaan

“Success is Not Final;
Failure is Not Fatal: it is the Courage to Continue that Counts.”
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AUGUST 2023 SEPTEMBER 2023

( 7) 14 21 28 [ 4 1 18) 25

- CT - 3(I-11)
?IT& IIII) CT - 2(1ll-V)
HY Exam (VI-
Viil), PT - 2(1X-X)
J \_ J - . o /
1| 22) 29 ( 5) v
National Teacher’s Day
Sports Celebration
Day
J - J o
2| : 6 27
Janmashtami
Celebration
W, _ J J
3 10 17| 24’ 31 14|
- Hindi Divas
Quit India Day oBA NIl
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5 19 26"
-CCA
Social Studies PTM (1 &11)
- Shramdan

“Don’t Wait for Opportunity, Create It.”
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"

NOVEMBER 2023
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10

World

.

Ayurveda Day

'

Int.Girls Day

11

12

7

L

Shramdaan
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( 14

- Report Card
Day
- Book Fair

Navratri

.

Celebration

and your dreams bigger than your fears.”
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“Let your actions be louder than your words

)

Talent Hunt
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DECEMBER 2023

3

31

10

11
CT-4(1-11)
CT-3(I1-V)
PT - 2(VI-VIII)
PT - 3 (IX-X)

12

13

14

National Energy
Cons. Day

15

16

Shramdan

17

18

19

20

21

22

- CCA- Maths
- National

Mathematics Day

23

Christmas
Carnival

Christmas

PTM

24

25
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27

28

29

30
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JANUARY 2024

Annual Event

6

7 14 21
15 22
Makar
Pre Board - | Sankranti
(Grade X)
9 16 23
10 17 24
World
Laughter Day
11 18 25
National
Voters Day
12 19 26
Republic Day
Celebration
13 20 27
PTM -X

“A book is a gift you can open again and again.”

CT-5(1&1I)

Martyr's Day

28

29

30

31
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Pre-Board- Il Experiential Final Exams
(Grade - X) Learning

.

I

Farewell
Grade X

_/
28

4 )

21

Matrubhasha | - National
Diwas Science Day

- CCA: Science
_/ . _/
15 29

Class Photo Report Card
Day

o

- School Trip -PTM - X
-PTM-1&1I - Sports Day
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